
cek plagiarism
by Ahmad Januar

Submission date: 27-Aug-2023 10:52PM (UTC-0500)
Submission ID: 2152490329
File name: tugas_akhir_cetak_syahrul_28_agustus_2023.pdf (1.78M)
Word count: 12400
Character count: 68827













2





















1

2





1

1

1

1

1



1

1

1



1

1

1

1

1

1

1



1

3



1

1

3



1

1

5

6

6



1

1

1



1

1

1

1

1

1



1

1

1

1



1

1

1

1































2



2





4

4



4

4

5



5

5





1

1



1

1

1

1

1

4



1

1

1

1































13%
SIMILARITY INDEX

13%
INTERNET SOURCES

1%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 10%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches < 1%

cek plagiarism
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

repository.upi.edu
Internet Source

ejurnal.ung.ac.id
Internet Source

text-id.123dok.com
Internet Source

ejournal-balitbang.kkp.go.id
Internet Source

repository.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source


